Horsted Keynes Parish Council Current Year

Bank - Cash and Investment Reconciliation as at 31 December 2025

Confirmed Bank & Investment Balances

Bank Statement Balances

31/12/2025 Current Account 29,091.28
31/12/2025 Business Premium Account 50,139.09
0.00
79,230.37
Receipts not on Bank Statement
0.00
Closing Balance 79,230.37
All Cash & Bank Accounts
Current Bank A/c 29,091.28
Business Premium Account 50,139.09
3 Petty Cash 0.00
Other Cash & Bank Balances 0.00

Total Cash & Bank Balances 79,230.37




Date:05/01/2026 Horsted Keynes Parish Council Current Year Page 1

Time: 12:24 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/12/2025 User: CLERK

for Cashbook 1 - Current Bank Alc

Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page Balances
Current Account 31/12/2025 29,091.28
29,091.28
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
29,091.28

Unpresented Receipts (Plus)

0.00

0.00

29,091.28

Balance per Cash Book is :- 29,091.28

Difference is :- 0.00
Signatory 1:

NAME oo SigNed ..o Date ....oocovviiiiieeie

Signatory 2:



Date: 05/01/2026 Horsted Keynes Parish Council Current Year Page 1
Time: 12:24 User: CLERK
Bank Reconciliation up to 31/12/2025 for Cashbook No 1 - Current Bank Alc

Date Cheque/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description
03/12/2025 DD 20.00 20.00 R EDF Energy
03/12/2025 DD 25.00 25.00 R EDF Energy
04/12/2025  bacs 567.03 567.03 R Receipt(s) Banked
10/12/2025  bacs 1,294.03 1,294.03 R Receipt(s) Banked
11/12/2025 DD 37.10 37.10 R Castle water
12/12/2025 TRF 10,000.00 10,000.00 R Business Premium Account
12/12/2025 TRF 10,000.00 10,000.00 R Business Premium Account
29/12/2025 BACS 67.80 67.80 R WessexIT
29/12/2025 BACS 224.39 224.39 R Castle water
29/12/2025 BACS 1,436.66 1,436.66 R sSalary
29/12/2025 BACS 42.00 42.00 R SUSSEXHR
30/12/2025  bacs 900.00 900.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
21,852.95 2,761.06
Signatory 1:
NAME oo JNEA e Date ..o
Signatory 2:



Date:05/01/2026 Horsted Keynes Parish Council Current Year Page 1

Time: 11:45 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/12/2025 User: CLERK

for Cashbook 1 - Current Bank Alc

Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page Balances
Current Account 30/11/2025 48,183.17
48,183.17
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
48,183.17

Unpresented Receipts (Plus)

0.00

0.00

48,183.17

Balance per Cash Book is :- 48,183.17

Difference is :- 0.00
Signatory 1:

NAME oo SigNed ..o Date ....oocovviiiiieeie

Signatory 2:



Date: 05/01/2026 Horsted Keynes Parish Council Current Year Page 1
Time: 11:45 User: CLERK
Bank Reconciliation up to 31/12/2025 for Cashbook No 1 - Current Bank Alc

Date Cheque/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description
03/11/2025 DD 25.00 25.00 R EDF Energy
03/11/2025 DD 20.00 20.00 R EDF Energy
03/11/2025  bacs 17.08 17.08 R Receipt(s) Banked
17/11/2025 DD 41.27 41.27 Rl Castle water
25/11/2025 2520128 251.39 251.39 R Castle water
25/11/2025 BACS 582.00 582.00 R Sussex Christmas Tree
25/11/2025 BACS 843.60 843.60 R Barcombe Landscapes Ltd
25/11/2025 BACS 25.56 25.56 R K Coulson re SID signs
25/11/2025 BACS 67.80 67.80 R WessexIT inv 64852
25/11/2025 BACS 435.75 435.75 R SUTCLIFFE PLAY LTD - bridge
25/11/2025 BACS 576.00 576.00 R County Tree Surgeons Ltd
25/11/2025  bacs 350.00 350.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
28/11/2025 BACS 1,436.46 1,436.46 R salary
28/11/2025 DD 111.06 111.06 R NEST Pension
28/11/2025  bacs 250.00 250.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
28/12/2025 BACS 67.80 67.80 R WessexITinv61509
4,483.69 617.08
Signatory 1:
NAME oo JNEA e Date ..o
Signatory 2:



Date:05/01/2026 Horsted Keynes Parish Council Current Year Page 1

Time: 12:35 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/12/2025 User: CLERK

for Cashbook 2 - Business Premium Account

Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page Balances
Business Premium Account 31/12/2025 50,139.09
50,139.09
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
50,139.09

Unpresented Receipts (Plus)

0.00

0.00

50,139.09

Balance per Cash Book is :- 50,139.09

Difference is :- 0.00
Signatory 1:

NAME oo SigNed ..o Date ....oocovviiiiieeie

Signatory 2:



Date: 05/01/2026 Horsted Keynes Parish Council Current Year Page 1
Time: 12:35 User: CLERK

Bank Reconciliation up to 31/12/2025 for Cashbook No 2 - Business Premium Account

Date Cheque/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description
08/12/2025  bacs 87.68 87.68 R Receipt(s) Banked
12/12/2025 TRF 10,000.00 10,000.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
12/12/2025 TRF 10,000.00 10,000.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
0.00 20,087.68
Signatory 1:
NAME oo JNEA e Date .......ccooeii
Signatory 2:



Date:05/01/2026 Horsted Keynes Parish Council Current Year Page 1

Time: 11:45 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/12/2025 User: CLERK

for Cashbook 1 - Current Bank Alc

Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page Balances
Current Account 30/11/2025 48,183.17
48,183.17
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
48,183.17

Unpresented Receipts (Plus)

0.00

0.00

48,183.17

Balance per Cash Book is :- 48,183.17

Difference is :- 0.00
Signatory 1:

NAME oo SigNed ..o Date ....oocovviiiiieeie

Signatory 2:



Date: 05/01/2026 Horsted Keynes Parish Council Current Year Page 1
Time: 11:45 User: CLERK
Bank Reconciliation up to 31/12/2025 for Cashbook No 1 - Current Bank Alc

Date Cheque/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description
03/11/2025 DD 25.00 25.00 R EDF Energy
03/11/2025 DD 20.00 20.00 R EDF Energy
03/11/2025  bacs 17.08 17.08 R Receipt(s) Banked
17/11/2025 DD 41.27 41.27 Rl Castle water
25/11/2025 2520128 251.39 251.39 R Castle water
25/11/2025 BACS 582.00 582.00 R Sussex Christmas Tree
25/11/2025 BACS 843.60 843.60 R Barcombe Landscapes Ltd
25/11/2025 BACS 25.56 25.56 R K Coulson re SID signs
25/11/2025 BACS 67.80 67.80 R WessexIT inv 64852
25/11/2025 BACS 435.75 435.75 R SUTCLIFFE PLAY LTD - bridge
25/11/2025 BACS 576.00 576.00 R County Tree Surgeons Ltd
25/11/2025  bacs 350.00 350.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
28/11/2025 BACS 1,436.46 1,436.46 R salary
28/11/2025 DD 111.06 111.06 R NEST Pension
28/11/2025  bacs 250.00 250.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
28/12/2025 BACS 67.80 67.80 R WessexITinv61509
4,483.69 617.08
Signatory 1:
NAME oo JNEA e Date ..o
Signatory 2:



Horsted Keynes Parish Council Current Year

Bank - Cash and Investment Reconciliation as at 30 October 2025

Confirmed Bank & Investment Balances

Bank Statement Balances

31/10/2025  Current Account
31/10/2025 Business Premium Account

Receipts not on Bank Statement

Closing Balance
All Cash & Bank Accounts

Current Bank A/c
Business Premium Account
3 Petty Cash
Other Cash & Bank Balances
Total Cash & Bank Balances

52,049.78
30,051.41
0.00

82,101.19

0.00

82,101.19

52,049.78
30,051.41
0.00
0.00

82,101.19




